OMH Supported Housing - MRT Beds Capital District/Hudson Valley Region

The MRT OMH Supported Housing
program has 350 units available for single
adults with a serious mental illness and/or
substance abuse problem who are high
cost Medicaid recipients. Seventy five of
these units are located in the Capital
District and the Hudson Valley Region.

Rehabilitation Support Services Inc.

10 units Albany County

10 units Orange County

5 units Schenectady County

Elizabeth Kadatz, Director of Operations
5172 Western Turnpike

Altamont, NY 12009
ekadatz@rehab.org

(518) 464-1511

Unity House of Troy

10 units Rennselaer County
Linda Lewis, Director Housing
Support Services

33 Second Street 2™ floor
Troy, NY 12180
llewis@unityhouseny.org
(518) 274-0422

Loeb House

3 units Rockland County

Thomas Zimmerman, Executive Director
1 Blue Hill Plaza, 11th floor

PO Box 1648

Pearl River, NY 10965
tzimmerman@loebhouse.org

(845) 735-0515

Mental Health Association of
Rockland County Inc.

2 units Rockland County

Stephanie Madison, President and CEO
140 Route 303, Suite A

Valley Cottage, NY 10989
oatesdrk@mbharockland.org

(845) 267-2172

Rockland Hospital Guild Inc.

2 units Rockland County

Nancy Schonberg, Executive Director
2 Irving’s Way

Orangeburgh, NY 10962

St. Dominic’s Home

3 units Rockland County

Judith Kydon, Executive Director
500 Western Highway

Blauvet, NY 10913
judyk@stdominicshome.org
(845) 359-3400

Mohawk Opportunities Inc.

5 units Schenectady County

Joseph Gallagher, Executive Director

201 Nott Terrace Schenectady, NY 12307
Jgallagher@mohawkopportunities.org
(518) 374-8424

Warren Washington Association
for Mental Health Inc.

3 units Warren County

2 units Washington County
Peter Groff, CEO

3043 State Route 4

York Plaza

Hudson Falls, NY 12839

peter@wwamh.org
(518) 747-2284

The Guidance Center Inc.

20 units Westchester County

Gail Webster, Executive Director
313 Mill Street

Poughkeepsie, NY 12601
gwebster@hudsonriverhousing.org
(914) 835-8906
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OMH Supported Housing - MRT Beds Downstate

(Manhattan, Queens, Staten Island and the Bronx)

Niagara

Cchataugus

Cataraugus

The MRT OMH Supported Housing
program has 350 units available for single
adults with a serious mental illness
and/or substance abuse problem who are
high cost Medicaid recipients. Eighty-
eight of these units are located in
Manhattan, Queens, Staten Island, and
the Bronx.

Heritage 24 units for Manhattan
Nadine Heusner, Director of Residential
Programs and Services

416 W. 127" Street

New York, NY 10027
nheusner@heritagenyc.org

Elizabeth Padilla
212-866-2600
epadilla@heritagenyc.org

PSCH 21 units for Queens

Veronica Omole, Interim Deputy Director
40 Elmont Road

Elmont, NY 11003

Tel. 347-542-5689
Veronika.Omole@psch.org

SIBN 21 units for Staten Island

Jennifer Arlen, Director of Housing Services
777 Seaview Avenue, Building 1

Staten Island, NY 10305

Tel. 718-351-5530 x104
arlenjennifer@gmail.com

Urban Pathways 22 units for Bronx
Joseph Micali

975 Kelly Street, Suite 201

Bronx, NY 10459
Jmicali@urbanpathways.org
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OMH Supported Housing - MRT Beds Central New York

Niagara

CatFaugus

The MRT OMH Supported Housing
program has 350 units available for
single adults with a serious mental illness
and/or substance abuse problem who
are high cost Medicaid recipients. Forty
of these units are located in Central
New York.

Fulton Friendship House Inc.

3 units Fulton County

Thomas Ryan, Executive Director
18 Cayadutta St

PO BOX 292

Gloversville, NY 12078
fultonfriendship@fronteirnet.net
(518) 725-1512

North Country Transitional Living
Services Inc.

5 units Jefferson County

5 units Lewis County

Ms. Stevie Smith, Executive Director
482 Black River Parkway
Watertown, NY 13601
ssmith@tlsnny.com

(315) 782-1777

Mental Health Association in Fulton-
Montgomery Counties Inc.

3 units Montgomery County

Janine Dykeman, Executive Director
307-309 Meadow Street

Johnstown, NY 12095
jdykeman@mhafm.org

(518) 762-5332

United Cerebral Palsy & Handicapped
Persons Association of the Utica Area
Inc.(UCP)

3 units Oneida County

Louis B Tehan, Executive Director
1427 Genesee Street

Utica, NY 13501
Louis.tehan@upstatecp.org

(315) 724-6907

Catholic Charities of the Roman Catholic
Diocese of Syracuse/NY/Oneida/Madison
3 units Oneida County

Kathleen Eichenlaub, Executive Director
1408 Genesee Street

Utica, NY 13502
keichenlaub@ccharity.org

(315) 724-2158

Central New York Services Inc.
10 units Onondaga County
John Warren, Executive Director
518 James Street Suite 240
Syracuse, NY 13202
jwarren@cynservices.org

(315) 478-2453

Oswego County DSS, Div. of Mental Health

8 units Oswego County

Nicole Kolmsee, Director Community Services
100 Spring Street

Mexico, NY 13114
nkolmsee@oswegocounty.com

(315) 963-5361
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OMH Supported Housing - MRT Beds in Brooklyn

Niagara

Enia

Chartauqua
Catraugus

The MRT OMH Supported Housing program
has 350 units available for single individuals
with a mental illness who are high cost
Medicaid recipients.

Unique People Services

5 units

Confesora Castoire

Supported Housing

2888 Grandcourse Ste #1C,

Bronx NY, 10458

Tel. 718-741-0600
confesorac@uniguepeopleservices.org

Anne Marie Alma
Tel. 718-741-0606
AnneA@uniquepeopleservices.org

Catholic Charities

25 units

Samira Alieva, MPH, MSW
Deputy VP Behavioral Health
Services/Residential

191 Joralemon Street, 14" F1.
Brooklyn, NY 11201

Tel. 718-722-6229
salieva@cchq.org

Comunilife, Inc.

70 units

Rose Cifre

Assistant VP FOR Programs and Compliance
2064 Boston Road, 1st Fl.

Bronx, NY 10460

Tel. 718-617-6400 Ext. 7178
RCifre@comunilife.org

Institute for Community Living

20 units

David Kamnitzer, LCSW-R

Senior Vice President, Adult Mental Health
Services Brooklyn

Tel. 718-855-4035 x1339
DKamnitzer@iclinc.net

JBFCS

70 units

Arezoo Termechi, Housing Service Director
2233 Nostrand Avenue, 2nd FI.

Brooklyn, NY 11210

Tel. 718-859-9760 ext. 238
atermechi@jbfcs.org

OHEL

40 units

Marc Katz, Assistant Director
4510 16" Avenue

Brooklyn, NY 11204

Tel. 718-435-5533
Marc_Katz@ohelfamily.org

Yitz Elman
Tel. 718-435-5533
Yitz Elman@ohelfamily.org

Postgraduate

70 units

Sugandika Subawickrama, Intake Coordinator
Tel. 212-560-6711
ssubawickrama@pgcmbh.org

Cara Turner
Tel. 212-560-6761

cturner@pgcmbh.org

St. Joseph’s Medical Center

50 units

Elizabeth Woods, Administrative Director
St. Vincent’s Hospital Westchester

St. Joseph Medical Center

1534 Prospect Place

Brooklyn, NY 11213

Phone: 718-982-4740
ewoods@svwsjmc.org

Soniar Clarke, MSW, Division Director
St. Vincent's Hospital Westchester
Residential Services

1534 Prospect Place

Brooklyn, NY 11213

718-804-2382 (Office)
sclarke@svwsjmc.org
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OMH Supported Housing - MRT Beds Western New York

Cattaraugus

The MRT OMH Supported Housing program
has 350 units available for single adults with
a serious mental illness and/or substance
abuse problem who are high cost Medicaid
recipients. One hundred and ten units are

located in Western New York.

Southern Tier Environments

For Living, Inc. (STEL)

10 units for Chautauqua County
Thomas J Whitney, Executive Director
715 Central Ave

Dunkirk, NY 14048

(716) 366-3200

Catholic Charities of Chemung &

Schuler /Gateways Community Living Program
10 units for Chemung County

Chuck Nocera, Executive Director

215 East Church Street

Suite 101

Elmira, NY 14214

(607)734-9784

DePaul Community Services Inc.
10 Units for Monroe County
Mark Fuller, President

1931 Buffalo Road

Niagara Falls, NY 14303

(585) 288-0021

East House Corporation

10 units for Monroe County
Gregory Soehner, President and CEO
259 Monroe Square Suite 200
Rochester, NY 14607

(585) 238-4823

Housing Options Made Easy (HOME)
5 units Monroe County

Joseph Woodward, Executive Director
75 Jamestown Street

Gowanda, NY 14070

(716) 532-5508

Community Missions Inc.

10 units Niagara County

Robyn Krueger, Executive Director
1570 Buffalo Ave

Niagara Falls, NY 14303

(716) 285-3403

Steuben Church people Against Poverty Inc.
(SCAP)

10 units Steuben County

Jeffrey Eaton, Executive Director

16 West William St PO BOX 31

Bath, NY 14810

(607) 776-7664

Lakeview Mental Health Services Inc.

5 units Tompkins County

15 units Wayne County

Mark Wickham, Chief Executive Director
600 West Washington Street

Geneva, NY 14456

(315) 789-5501

Erie County - 25 units still pending provider



OMH Supported Housing - MRT Beds Long Island Region

Miagara

Catiaraugus

The MRT OMH Supported Housing program
has 350 units available for single adults with
a serious mental illness and/or substance
abuse problem who are high cost Medicaid
recipients. Thirty-seven of these units are
located in Long Island.

South Shore Association for Independent
Living Inc. (SAIL)

18 units Nassau County

Marge Vezer, Executive Director

1976 Grand Avemue

Baldwin, NY 11510

MVezer@sail-inc.org

(516) 855-1800

Family Residences And Essential
Enterprises Inc. (FREE)

10 units Suffolk County

Mr. Robert Budd, CEO

191 Sweet Hollow Road

Old Bethpage, NY 11804

(516) 870-1600

Options for Community Living Inc.

9 units Suffolk County

Diana Antos Arens, Executive Director
202 East Main Street, Suite 7
Smithtown, NY 11787

(631) 361-9020
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